TOOL NEWS
AJX
Reduce costs with ultra high feed milling
over a wide range of applications!
High Feed Radius Milling Cutter
Insert
Expansion
B028B

GAMF
(mm)
DCX
&50, &63 &50, &63 HSC10030H
z&80 HSC12035H
&80, &100 &100 HSC16040H
&125 &125, &160 MBA20040H
x
&160 MBA24045H
z x
y
DCX DC LF DCON
WT
APMX RMPX
R (kg)
50 AJX12R05003B a 3 38.3 50 22.225 0.4 1.2 2° 1 JDMp1204
50 AJX12R05004B a 4 38.3 50 22.225 0.4 1.2 2° 1 JDMp1204
50 AJX09R05005B a 5 40.0 50 22.225 0.5 1.2 1.1° 1 JDMp09T3
63 AJX14R06303B a 3 51.1 50 22.225 0.7 1.2 2.8° 1 JDMp1405
63 AJX14R06304B a 4 51.1 50 22.225 0.7 1.2 2.8° 1 JDMp1405
63 AJX12R06305B a 5 51.3 50 22.225 0.9 1.2 1.5° 1 JDMp1204
80 AJX14R08004D a 4 68.1 63 31.75 1.3 1.2 1.8° 1 JDMp1405
80 AJX14R08005D a 5 68.1 63 31.75 1.3 1.2 1.8° 1 JDMp1405
80 AJX12R08006D a 6 68.3 63 31.75 1.7 1.2 1.1° 1 JDMp1204
100 AJX14R10005D a 5 88.1 63 31.75 2.4 1.2 1.2° 1 JDMp1405
100 AJX14R10006D a 6 88.1 63 31.75 2.4 1.2 1.2° 1 JDMp1405
100 AJX12R10007D a 7 88.3 63 31.75 2.9 1.2 0.8° 1 JDMp1204
125 AJX14R12505E a 5 113.2 63 38.1 3.3 1.2 0.8° 2 JDMp1405
125 AJX14R12507E a 7 113.2 63 38.1 3.3 1.2 0.8° 2 JDMp1405
160 AJX14R16006F a 6 148.2 63 50.8 5.0 1.2 0.5° 2 JDMp1405
160 AJX14R16008F a 8 148.2 63 50.8 5.0 1.2 0.5° 2 JDMp1405
DCX DC LF DCON
WT
APMX RMPX
R (kg)
50 AJX12-050A03R a 3 38.3 50 22 0.4 1.2 2° 1 JDMp1204
50 AJX12-050A04R a 4 38.3 50 22 0.4 1.2 2° 1 JDMp1204
50 AJX09-050A05R a 5 40.0 50 22 0.5 1.2 1.1° 1 JDMp09T3
63 AJX14-063A03R a 3 51.1 50 22 0.7 1.2 2.8° 1 JDMp1405
63 AJX14-063A04R a 4 51.1 50 22 0.7 1.2 2.8° 1 JDMp1405
63 AJX12-063A05R a 5 51.3 50 22 0.9 1.2 1.5° 1 JDMp1204
80 AJX14-080A04R a 4 68.1 50 27 1.2 1.2 1.8° 1 JDMp1405
80 AJX14-080A05R a 5 68.1 50 27 1.2 1.2 1.8° 1 JDMp1405
80 AJX12-080A06R a 6 68.3 50 27 1.2 1.2 1.1° 1 JDMp1204
100 AJX14-100A05R a 5 88.1 63 32 2.4 1.2 1.2° 1 JDMp1405
100 AJX14-100A06R a 6 88.1 63 32 2.4 1.2 1.2° 1 JDMp1405
100 AJX12-100A07R a 7 88.3 63 32 2.6 1.2 0.8° 1 JDMp1204
125 AJX14-125B05R a 5 113.2 63 40 3.3 1.2 0.8° 2 JDMp1405
125 AJX14-125B07R a 7 113.2 63 40 3.3 1.2 0.8° 2 JDMp1405
160 AJX14-160B06R a 6 148.2 63 40 5.0 1.2 0.5° 2 JDMp1405
160 AJX14-160B08R a 8 148.2 63 40 5.0 1.2 0.5° 2 JDMp1405
(mm)
(mm)
High Feed Radius Milling Cutter
Right hand tool holder only.

C
D
C
X
LF
APMX*2
AZ
*2
D
C
O
N
y
DCX LF DC LH DCON B2 APMX RMPX
R
16 AJX06R162SA16SS a 2 70 8.9 20 16 3.5° 0.6 3° 1 JOMp06T2
16 AJX06R162SA16S a 2 110 8.9 30 16 2.25° 0.6 3° 1 JOMp06T2
16 AJX06R162SA16L a 2 150 8.9 70 16 0.93° 0.6 3° 1 JOMp06T2
16 AJX06R162SA16EL a 2 200 8.9 100 16 0.64° 0.6 3° 1 JOMp06T2
17 AJX06R172SA16SS a 2 70 9.9 20 16 ─ 0.6 2.5° 1 JOMp06T2
17 AJX06R172SA16S a 2 110 9.9 20 16 ─ 0.6 2.5° 1 JOMp06T2
17 AJX06R172SA16L a 2 150 9.9 20 16 ─ 0.6 2.5° 1 JOMp06T2
17 AJX06R172SA16EL a 2 200 9.9 20 16 ─ 0.6 2.5° 1 JOMp06T2
20 AJX08R202SA20S a 2 130 11.4 50 20 1.34° 0.9 3.5° 1 JOMp0803
20 AJX06R203SA20S a 3 130 12.9 50 20 1.31° 0.6 1.5° 1 JOMp06T2
20 AJX08R202SA20L a 2 180 11.4 100 20 0.65° 0.9 3.5° 1 JOMp0803
20 AJX06R203SA20L a 3 180 12.9 100 20 0.64° 0.6 1.5° 1 JOMp06T2
20 AJX08R202SA20EL a 2 250 11.4 130 20 0.5° 0.9 3.5° 1 JOMp0803
22 AJX08R222SA20S a 2 130 13.4 30 20 ─ 0.9 3° 1 JOMp0803
22 AJX06R223SA20S a 3 130 14.9 30 20 ─ 0.6 1° 1 JOMp06T2
22 AJX08R222SA20L a 2 180 13.4 30 20 ─ 0.9 3° 1 JOMp0803
22 AJX06R223SA20L a 3 180 14.9 30 20 ─ 0.6 1° 1 JOMp06T2
22 AJX08R222SA20EL a 2 250 13.4 30 20 ─ 0.9 3° 1 JOMp0803
25 AJX09R252SA25S a 2 140 14.9 60 25 1.1° 1.2 4° 1 JDMp09T3
25 AJX08R253SA25S a 3 140 16.4 60 25 1.1° 0.9 2° 1 JOMp0803
25 AJX09R252SA25L a 2 200 14.9 120 25 0.54° 1.2 4° 1 JDMp09T3
25 AJX08R253SA25L a 3 200 16.4 120 25 0.54° 0.9 2° 1 JOMp0803
25 AJX09R252SA25EL a 2 300 14.9 180 25 0.36° 1.2 4° 1 JDMp09T3
28 AJX09R282SA25S a 2 140 17.9 40 25 ─ 1.2 3° 1 JDMp09T3
28 AJX08R283SA25S a 3 140 19.4 40 25 ─ 0.9 1.7° 1 JOMp0803
28 AJX09R282SA25L a 2 200 17.9 40 25 ─ 1.2 3° 1 JDMp09T3
28 AJX08R283SA25L a 3 200 19.4 40 25 ─ 0.9 1.7° 1 JOMp0803
28 AJX09R282SA25EL a 2 300 17.9 40 25 ─ 1.2 3° 1 JDMp09T3
30 AJX12R302SA32S a 2 150 18.3 70 32 1.82° 1.2 4.5° 1 JDMp1204
30 AJX09R303SA32S a 3 150 20.0 70 32 1.79° 1.2 2.7° 1 JDMp09T3
30 AJX12R302SA32L a 2 200 18.3 120 32 1.04° 1.2 4.5° 1 JDMp1204
30 AJX09R303SA32L a 3 200 20.0 120 32 1.03° 1.2 2.7° 1 JDMp09T3
30 AJX12R302SA32EL a 2 300 18.3 180 32 0.69° 1.2 4.5° 1 JDMp1204
32 AJX12R322SA32S a 2 150 20.3 70 32 0.96° 1.2 4° 1 JDMp1204
32 AJX09R323SA32S a 3 150 21.9 70 32 0.94° 1.2 2.5° 1 JDMp09T3
32 AJX12R322SA32L a 2 200 20.3 120 32 0.55° 1.2 4° 1 JDMp1204
32 AJX09R323SA32L a 3 200 21.9 120 32 0.54° 1.2 2.5° 1 JDMp09T3
32 AJX12R322SA32EL a 2 300 20.3 180 32 0.36° 1.2 4° 1 JDMp1204
35 AJX12R352SA32S a 2 150 23.3 50 32 ─ 1.2 3.5° 1 JDMp1204
35 AJX09R353SA32S a 3 150 24.9 50 32 ─ 1.2 2° 1 JDMp09T3
35 AJX12R352SA32L a 2 200 23.3 50 32 ─ 1.2 3.5° 1 JDMp1204
35 AJX09R353SA32L a 3 200 24.9 50 32 ─ 1.2 2° 1 JDMp09T3
35 AJX12R352SA32EL a 2 300 23.3 50 32 ─ 1.2 3.5° 1 JDMp1204
(mm)
High Feed Radius Milling Cutter
(Corresponding Inclination Angle)
Shank Type Right hand tool holder only.
Order Number
Stock *2
No.T Fig. Insert Type
*1 Refer to page 17, for the maximum drilling depth (AZ).
*2 Number of Teeth
Note 1) Refer to page 17, for the max. depth of cut (APMX) and maximum drilling depth (AZ).
Fig.1 Fig.2
With Coolant Hole
a  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
*1
*1
10
DCX LF DC LH DCON B2 APMX RMPX
R
40 AJX12R403SA32S a 3 150 28.3 50 32 ─ 1.2 3° 1 JDMp1204
40 AJX09R404SA32S a 4 150 29.9 50 32 ─ 1.2 1.5° 1 JDMp09T3
40 AJX12R403SA32L a 3 250 28.3 50 32 ─ 1.2 3° 1 JDMp1204
40 AJX09R404SA32L a 4 250 29.9 50 32 ─ 1.2 1.5° 1 JDMp09T3
40 AJX12R402SA32EL a 2 350 28.3 50 32 ─ 1.2 3° 1 JDMp1204
40 AJX12R403SA42S a 3 150 28.3 70 42 1.79° 1.2 3° 1 JDMp1204
40 AJX09R404SA42S a 4 150 29.9 70 42 1.8° 1.2 1.5° 1 JDMp09T3
40 AJX12R403SA42L a 3 250 28.3 70 42 1.79° 1.2 3° 1 JDMp1204
40 AJX09R404SA42L a 4 250 29.9 70 42 1.8° 1.2 1.5° 1 JDMp09T3
40 AJX12R402SA42EL a 2 350 28.3 70 42 1.79° 1.2 3° 1 JDMp1204
50 AJX14R503SA42S a 3 150 38.2 50 42 ─ 1.2 4.2° 1 JDMp1405
50 AJX14R503SA42L a 3 250 38.1 50 42 ─ 1.2 4.2° 1 JDMp1405
63 AJX14R634SA42S a 4 150 51.1 50 42 ─ 1.2 2.8° 2 JDMp1405
63 AJX14R634SA42L a 4 250 51.1 50 42 ─ 1.2 2.8° 2 JDMp1405
(mm)
AJX06R162 TS25 ─ ─ ─ TKY08F
AJX06R172 TS25 ─ ─ ─ TKY08F
AJX06R203 TS25 ─ ─ ─ TKY08F

R
K
S
W
T
(k
g) A
PM
X
R
M
PX
R
16 AJX06R162AM0830 a 2 8.9 30 48 8.5 13 10 M8 0.1 0.6 3° 1 SC16M08 JOMp06T2
17 AJX06R172AM0830 a 2 9.9 30 48 8.5 13 10 M8 0.1 0.6 2.5° 1 SC16M08 JOMp06T2
20 AJX08R202AM1030 a 2 11.4 30 49 10.5 18 14 M10 0.1 0.9 3.5° 2 SC20M10 JOMp0803
20 AJX06R203AM1030 a 3 12.9 30 49 10.5 18 14 M10 0.1 0.6 1.5° 3 SC20M10 JOMp06T2
22 AJX08R222AM1030 a 2 13.4 30 49 10.5 18 14 M10 0.1 0.9 3° 2 SC20M10 JOMp0803
22 AJX06R223AM1030 a 3 14.9 30 49 10.5 18 14 M10 0.1 0.6 1° 3 SC20M10 JOMp06T2
25 AJX09R252AM1235 a 2 14.9 35 57 12.5 21 19 M12 0.2 1.2 4° 2 SC25M12 JDMp09T3
25 AJX08R253AM1235 a 3 16.4 35 57 12.5 21 19 M12 0.1 0.9 2° 1 SC25M12 JOMp0803
28 AJX09R282AM1235 a 2 17.9 35 57 12.5 21 19 M12 0.2 1.2 3° 2 SC25M12 JDMp09T3
28 AJX08R283AM1235 a 3 19.4 35 57 12.5 21 19 M12 0.1 0.9 1.7° 1 SC25M12 JOMp0803
30 AJX12R302AM1645 a 2 18.3 45 68 17.0 29 24 M16 0.3 1.2 4.5° 2 SC32M16 JDMp1204
30 AJX09R303AM1645 a 3 20.0 45 68 17.0 29 24 M16 0.2 1.2 2.7° 1 SC32M16 JDMp09T3
32 AJX12R322AM1645 a 2 20.3 45 68 17.0 29 24 M16 0.3 1.2 4° 2 SC32M16 JDMp1204
32 AJX09R323AM1645 a 3 21.9 45 68 17.0 29 24 M16 0.2 1.2 2.5° 1 SC32M16 JDMp09T3
35 AJX12R352AM1645 a 2 23.3 45 68 17.0 29 24 M16 0.3 1.2 3.5° 2 SC32M16 JDMp1204
35 AJX09R353AM1645 a 3 24.9 45 68 17.0 29 24 M16 0.2 1.2 2° 1 SC32M16 JDMp09T3
40 AJX12R403AM1645 a 3 28.3 45 68 17.0 29 24 M16 0.3 1.2 3° 2 SC32M16 JDMp1204
40 AJX09R404AM1645 a 4 29.9 45 68 17.0 29 24 M16 0.2 1.2 1.5° 1 SC32M16 JDMp09T3
(mm)
DCX =
DC =

C
O
N
M
S
D
C
SF
W
S
LF
LB H C
R
K
S
SC16M08S100S a   8.5 16 14.5 100 10 10 M8
SC16M08S200L a   8.5 16 14.5 200 10 10 M8
SC20M10S120S a 10.5 20 18.5 120 10 14 M10
SC20M10S220L a 10.5 20 18.5 220 10 14 M10
SC25M12S125S a 12.5 25 23.5 125 10 19 M12
SC25M12S245L a 12.5 25 23.5 245 10 19 M12
SC32M16S140S a 17.0 32 28.5 140 15 24 M16
SC32M16S280L a 17.0 32 28.5 280 15 24 M16
SC16M08S100SW a   8.5 16 14.5 100 10 10 M8
SC16M08S200LW a   8.5 16 14.5 200 10 10 M8
SC20M10S120SW a 10.5 20 18.5 120 10 14 M10
SC20M10S220LW a 10.5 20 18.5 220 10 14 M10
SC25M12S125SW a 12.5 25 23.5 125 10 19 M12
SC25M12S245LW a 12.5 25 23.5 245 10 19 M12
SC32M16S140SW a 17.0 32 28.5 140 15 24 M16
SC32M16S280LW a 17.0 32 28.5 280 15 24 M16
y
D
C
O
N
W
S
D
C
SF
W
S
LP
R
LB
C
R
K
S
SC16M08S10-BT30 a   8.5 14.5 32 10 M8
SC20M10S10-BT30 a 10.5 18.5 32 10 M10
SC25M12S10-BT30 a 12.5 23.5 32 10 M12
SC32M16S10-BT30 a 17.0 28.5 32 10 M16
D
C
O
N
W
S
D
C
SF
W
S
LP
R
LB
C
R
K
S
SC16M08S10-BT40 a   8.5 14.5 37 10 M8
SC20M10S10-BT40 a 10.5 18.5 37 10 M10
SC25M12S10-BT40 a 12.5 23.5 37 10 M12
SC32M16S10-BT40 a 17.0 28.5 37 10 M16
D
C
O
N
W
S
D
C
SF
W
S
LP
R
LB
C
R
K
S
SC16M08S22-HSK63A a   8.5 14.5 48 22 M8
SC20M10S24-HSK63A a 10.5 18.5 50 24 M10
SC25M12S27-HSK63A a 12.5 23.5 53 27 M12
SC32M16S28-HSK63A a 17.0 28.5 54 28 M16
y
y
y
(mm)